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Cedifornia hterscholastic Federation

Central Coast Section
CCS HOME PAGE

2004 CCS GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
TUESDAY MAY 18 @ GYMTOWNE in San Bruno

results will be posted as soon after the competition as possible.

THANKS TO: Gymtowne for hosting our Gymnastics Championships

THANKS TO: Diane Lund for providing the scoring results!
Bill Strom for entries and program information!
Nancy Kludt for coordination of all our efforts!

THANKS TO MEET DIRECTOR:
Judy Namanny

THANKS SPONSORS!

LIFETOUCH-OFFICIAL CCS PHOTOGRAPHER HERFF JONES-- OFFICIAL AWARDS SUPPLIER

SEQUOIA HOSPITAL CENTER FOR SPORTS HEALTH

24 HOUR FITNESS CENTERS STARWOOD HOTELS & RESORTS

2004 ENTRIES-ROTATION SCHEDULE

Team Results
Individual Results

CCS 2004 GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
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461 Kaylyn Reyes 9.750  10.000 9.775 9.950 39.475

Gunn High School 1T 1 3 1 1

2 502 Avery Gee 9.500 9.850 9.800 9.725 38.875
Los Altos High 4 6T 2 4T 2

3 661 Sarah Silano 9.450 9.750 9.700 9.600 38.500
Saint Francis High 5 10 4T 7T 3

4 658 Linda Lund 9.750 9.800 9.375 9.400 38.325
Saint Francis High 1T 8T 7 13T 4

5 152 Jayme Murakami 9.550 9.900 8.850 9.775 38.075
Burlingame High 3 2T 19 3 5

6 104 Brittany Grasberger 8.900 9.900 9.000 9.800 37.600
Aragon High School 10T 2T 12T 2 6

7 252 Christina Hueschen 9.000 9.900 9.100 9.500 37.500
Castilleja School 8T 2T 9 11T 7

8 105 Kelley Hasegawa 9.000 9.600 9.000 9.650 37.250
Aragon High School 8T 12T 12T 6 8

9 101 Alex Agoff 8.300 9.800 9.175 9.575 36.850
Aragon High School 37T 8T 8 9 9

10 654 Raechel Harnoto 8.700 9.400 8.900 9.600 36.600
Saint Francis High 17T 14 15T 7T 10T

10 504 Jenna Yamaguma 9.200 9.300 8.800 9.300 36.600
Los Altos High 7 16T 20 16T 10T

12 656 Briana Leon 8.800 9.000 9.450 8.975 36.225
Saint Francis High 13T 22T 6 28 12T

12 608 Leah Thomas 9.350 8.400 9.075 9.400 36.225
Monta Vista High 6 43 10T 13T 12T

14 553 Janice Huynh 8.650 9.350 8.900 9.300 36.200
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Lowell High School

251 Raquel Friedman
Castilleja School

607 Michelle Peery
Monta Vista High

451 Lisa Boxer
Gunn High School

705 Liz Poeschl
San Mateo High

108 Weica Xie
Aragon High School

455 Sarah Howell
Gunn High School

106 Kayla Higgins
Aragon High School

557 Jessica Wong
Lowell High School

503 Youlee Lee
Los Altos High

404 Luz Gonzalez
Gilroy High School

556 Kimberly Wong
Lowell High School

107 Megan O'Sullivan
Aragon High School

453 Annie Fulton
Gunn High School

458 Yael Lewin
Gunn High School

454 Lauren Gottfredson
Gunn High School

706 Mary Zdybel
San Mateo High

609 Karen Tse
Monta Vista High

201 Jessie Levine
Carlmont High

460 Nicole Najafi
Gunn High School

405 Erin Kinkel
Gilroy High School

703 Lexi Miller
San Mateo High

704 Meghan Parmele
San Mateo High

555 Anni Sheh
Lowell High School

401 Marliz Copado
Gilroy High School

554 Elizabeth Sheets
Lowell High School

701 Jessica Babchin
San Mateo High

662 Courtney Sinclair
Saint Francis High

663 Becky Thompson

20T

8.450
30T

8.800
13T

8.900
10T

8.600
23T

8.800
13T

8.650
20T

8.750
16

8.700
17T

8.700
17T

8.500
28T

8.600
23T

8.500
28T

8.600
23T

8.350
36

7.800
48T

8.300
37T

8.600
23T

8.650
20T

7.500
51T

8.450
30T

8.550
27

8.450
30T

7.500
51T

8.400
33T

7.800
48T

8.000
42T

0.000
56T

8.250

m04.html

15

9.225
19

9.275

9.200
20

9.300
16T

9.150

9.600
12T

8.550
39T

9.000
22T

8.675
34

8.900
25T

8.850
28T

9.000
22T

8.100
47

8.450
41T

8.650
35T

8.775
32

8.650
35T

8.900
25T

8.850
28T

8.800
30T

8.550
39T

8.600

8.250
45

8.000
49

7.850

7.600
52T

9.900
2T

8.900

15T

8.900
15T

8.900
15T

8.675
22T

8.750
21

8.400
27T

8.000
33T

8.575
24

8.400
27T

8.400
27T

8.200
31

8.550
25

8.000
33T

8.675
22T

8.500
26

7.900

7.000
47

7.200
42

7.050
45T

8.000
33T

7.050
45T

7.100
43T

6.500
50T

7.800
37

7.450
40

7.100
43T

6.800
48T

9.825

0.000

16T 14
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27 16

9.050 35.825
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9.150 35.800
22 18

9.250 35.600
19 19

9.225 35.475
20 20

9.500 35.375
11T 21

8.775 34.875
32 22

9.075 34.850
23T 23

9.075 34.675
23T 24

8.500 34.500
40 25

8.850 34.350
29T 26

8.825 34.200
31 27

8.725 34.025
33 28

8.850 33.200
29T 29

9.025 33.100
26 30T

8.650 33.100
34T 30T

8.400 33.000
45 32

8.600 32.950
36T 33

8.550 32.850
39 34

8.450 32.650
42T 35

8.650 32.200
34T 36

8.600 32.150
36T 37

7.850 31.700
56T 38

8.100 30.850
51T 39

8.175 30.575
50 40

9.725 29.450
4T 41

9.400 26.550
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Saint Francis High

664 Erin Zampaglione
Saint Francis High

102 Belen Alvarez
Aragon High School

604 Niccole Heller
Monta Vista High

551 Alexandra Blumstein
Lowell High School

702 Kristina Casazza
San Mateo High

406 Erica Law
Gilroy High School

408 Meghan Signoratti
Gilroy High School

653 Stefanie Cheng
Saint Francis High

652 Amy Bogart
Saint Francis High

665 Alysse Zrebski
Saint Francis High

659 Angie Martin De Bustamonte
Saint Francis High

657 Rosanna Lim
Saint Francis High

651 Natasha Baker
Saint Francis High

606 Tian Liew
Monta Vista High

462 Valerie Wang
Gunn High School

151 Rachel Baker
Burlingame High

603 Audrey Feldman
Monta Vista High

601 Julie Bolander
Monta Vista High

605 Kyung Jin Min
Monta Vista High

602 Kimmy Cauwet
Monta Vista High

407 Samantha Nussbaumer
Gilroy High School

452 Shannon Fisher
Gunn High School

103 Stephanie Barnett
Aragon High School

501 Julia Anderson
Los Altos High

402 Adrienne Etienne
Gilroy High School

459 Svetlana Nabieva
Gunn High School

456 Radha Karra
Gunn High School

552 Clarissa Ho
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Lowell High School 42T 56* 55% 60T  69*
71 301 Brooke Malik . 7800 .. 7800
Cupertino High 56T 51 55T 60T 71
72 403 Chelsea Garcia 0.000 0.000 0.000 7.700 7.700
Gilroy High School 56T 56T 55T 58T 72
73 302 Maggie Tjin e 7.600 . _ . 7600
Cupertino High 56T 52T 55T 60T 73
74 457 Jenny Lewin 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Gunn High School 56%* 56* 55% 60*  74%
74 351 Tasha Walker e _ . 0.000
Fremont High 56* 56* 55% 60*  74*
74 660 Jennifer Mock 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Saint Francis High 56* 56%* 55% 60*  74*

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

CCS 2004 GYMNASTICS TEAM RESULTS

1

Saint Francis High CCS 189.575 45.600 48.950 48.050 46.975
1 1 1 2
652 Amy Bogart 9.650
653 Stefanie Cheng 9.850 9.700
654 Raechel Harnoto 8.700
656 Briana Leon 8.800 9.450 8.975
658 Linda Lund 9.750 9.800 9.375 9.400
661 Sarah Silano 9.450 9.750 9.700 9.600
662 Courtney Sinclair 9.900 9.825 9.725
665 Alysse Zrebski 8.900 9.275
2 Aragon High School CCS 183.325 43.950 47.450 44.150 47.775
3 2 2 1
101 Alex Agoff 9.800 9.175 9.575
104 Brittany Grasberger 8.900 9.900 9.000 9.800
105 Kelley Hasegawa 9.000 9.600 9.000 9.650
106 Kayla Higgins 8.750 8.575 9.500
107 Megan O'Sullivan 8.500 9.000
108 Weica Xie 8.800 9.150 8.400 9.250
3 Gunn High School CCS 180.125 44.300 46.300 43.625 45.900
2 3 3 3
451 Lisa Boxer 8.900 9.200 8.675 9.050
452 Shannon Fisher 8.400
453  Annie Fulton 8.600 8.675 8.825
454 Lauren Gottfredson 8.650 8.850
455 Sarah Howell 8.650 9.600 8.000 9.225
458 Yael Lewin 8.500
460 Nicole Najafi 8.850
461 Kaylyn Reyes 9.750 10.000 9.775 9.950
4 Lowell High School CCS 170.050 41.750 43.900 40.750 43.650
6 4 4 4
551 Alexandra Blumstein 8.450 8.475
552 Clarissa Ho 8.000
553 Janice Huynh 8.650 9.350 8.900 9.300
554 Elizabeth Sheets 7.800 7.100
555 Anni Sheh 8.250 7.800 8.600
556 Kimberly Wong 8.600 8.850 8.550 8.500
557 Jessica Wong 8.700 9.000 8.400 8.775
5 Monta Vista High CCS 167.925 42.650 43.125 38.575 43.575
4 5 5 5
601 Julie Bolander 8.050 6.050
602 Kimmy Cauwet 8.750
604 Niccole Heller 7.900 7.350 8.300
606 Tian Liew 8.000 8.225
607 Michelle Peery 8.800 9.275 8.900 9.000
608 Leah Thomas 9.350 8.400 9.075 9.400
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609 Karen Tse 8.600 8.650 7.200 8.650
6 San Mateo High CCS 165.475 41.900 42.825 37.300 43.450
5 6 6 6
701 Jessica Babchin 8.000 7.600 6.800 8.175
702 Kristina Casazza 7.650
703 Lexi Miller 8.550 8.550 7.100 8.450
704 Meghan Parmele 8.450 8.600 8.650
705 Liz Poeschl 8.600 9.300 8.750 9.150
706 Mary Zdybel 8.300 8.775 7.000 9.025
7 Gilroy High School CCS 159.475 38.900 42.200 36.000 42.375
7 7 7 7
401 Marliz Copado 8.400 8.000 7.450 7.850
402 Adrienne Etienne 8.200
404 Luz Gonzalez 8.500 8.900 8.200 9.075
405 Erin Kinkel 8.450 8.800 7.050 8.550
406 Erica Law 6.750 6.800 8.450
407 Samantha Nussbaumer 8.450
408 Meghan Signoratti 6.800 8.300 6.500

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

GYMTOWNE Gymnastics From Interstate 280 and San Bruno Avenue in San Bruno, take Shelter Creek
300 Piedmont Avenue, Suite 604 (at the Chevron Station; you can only go one way) to Whitman Way. Turn

(Top of Courtland Drive) right onto Whitman and make the first left onto Courtland. Take Courtland
San Bruno 94066-3906 onto the PenCrest Campus (formerly Crestmoor High School) and follow the
(650) 589-3733 Fax: (650) 589-3821 signs to Gymtowne Gymnastics.
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